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To our valued guests who have food allergies

NG @ g
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Crustaceans Egg Peanut Nuts Fish Buckwheat / Wheat

S%g4j0] Y2l 27)0} UHLF S0| BHZ0| Qs DA HRloi]) 0j2] LHFUAL.
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Please inform us on any food allergy or food mtolerance you may have to assist your needs.



B —— S Lounge & Bar

T —y “l ~ ~_ C O M O ] 9 79

SEot AlEet Y of £F, COMO197901|A{ 2iLIR

Premiuuam

Mango

324
Mango Crush

B0j0|=E

Mango Ade 11 ,000

11,000

o1 Q 7 E e}
Mango Yogurt Latte 12,000

SET MENU

E‘;,*.Tl’%'EI Mango Jelly
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Amerlcano Set
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so 1oo

w2t HE >
- Cafe Latte Set
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Choosmg ICE will mcur an additional charge of 1,000 won:.

BUSAN

- 10% S$747FXI 4|7} 3E|0f ULLICE | 10% Tax is included. i | Commodore vorr
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WHISKY
HIGHBALL

IXIEd] o10|=
Peachtree Highball

12,000

=Hl0] 5t0[=
Bombay Highball

=_1410] ot0l=
Earl Grey Highball

11,000

- 10% S 717HXI M| 7F Z2bs| 0 LS LICE. | 10% Tax is included.
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Passion Fruit Ade & Tea

47| 010IXI= A1 WSt OE &=

HHSFIt XI Passion Fruit Tea 7,000
BHSEIF IO Passion Fruit Ade 7,500

g U:"Ef 5:' “E'E] l 051. 461.9745~6 Lounge & Bar

- 10% MI20] Z&E 2HILILE 10% Tax is included. COMO1979




BURGER

2H 4| IXXM COMO1979 2 M H A
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OdHEHH Commodore Burge 18,500
XIZ'H A Chicken Burger 17,500
EHS A Tower Burger 18,500

x* HH == Al Z2tor AOICH N MsELILE

: ﬂ1|':—’f El:I ‘E‘EI | 051.461.9745~6 Lounge & Bar
- 10% MI20] Z&tE 2HILICE. 10% Tax is included. COMO1979
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CliLt I A & 9K} Original Red Bean Ice Flake
& Korean Dessert
g gaiA & 9k} Mango lce Flake

& Korean Dessert

- (IS 2 =2 | 051. 461. 9745 ~ 6

- 10% MIZ0] ZEerkEl 2HRILICE 10% Tax is included.

13,000

13,000
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Lavender Tea

= X0k

Rosemary Tea

= ot Xt

Chrysanthemum Tea

) i =

Chamomile Tea

ol =45}
Lemon balm Tea

- 10% E717HXIM 7F 2R el qSLICEH | 10% Tax is included.
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7,900

7,900
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Qo1 + 1t CF =8 X | X EHI0IE(EHT)MIE
Wine + Fresh Fruit or Ham and Cheese Plate

Montes Alpha Cabernet Sauvignon (750ml)
S A 2T} FHL AHls Set 98,000 / 1BTL 75,000

Moet & Chandon Imperial(750mil) Delafont Libre Cours Rouge(750ml)
Dol A4S I3 Set 208,000 / 1BTL 180,000 atE AHIZ 2X Set 78,000 / 1BTL 50,000

Duckhon Napa Valley Melot (750ml) Long Barn Chardonnay (750mi) (=153,000

= U2 E=X Set 228,000 / 1BTL 200,000 £ gt A0l Set 63,000 / 1BTL 35,000

WINE SET. 12! & Xl H0|E(E41)

Fresh Fruit
et [=+=] 33,000

Ham and Cheese Plate
s X| X ZY0|E [=+=] 33,000

- offeF 5! E2f | 051.461.9745~6

- 47| o|0|X|= M| ME =t CtE £ JASLICE | The image above can be different from the real menu.
- 10% F7F7HX[MIZF e[ AELICE | 10% Tax is included.
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BEER MENU

2212 E 300/500(cc) 5,000/ 7,000
Kloud Draft Beer

|2t 425(cc) 6,500
Terra Draft Beer

DS 2R

Assorted Potato French Fries

=H[H|o] M m|x}

Combination Pizza

HAX|ZIZ 2REI

Seasoned Spicy Chicken & French Fries

- 10% S 2k7HXI M 7F Z>EE|Of }SLICE | 10% Tax is included.
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COFFEE

Espresso / Double Espresso

OMH[2[Z}

Americano / lced Americano

7| 2|
Cafe Latte

FIEX|
Cappuccino

HH'= 2 2|
Vanilla Latte

7|23t
Caffe Mocha

LA
Ginger Tea

¢SEION |
Ssang-Hwa Tea

SN
Citron Tea

wIESY
Jujube Tea

SAt

Black Tea

=X}
Green Tea

TEA

§71 7142 et 7[&0[H, 10%2] Ma0] 22wl 5 AYLIC

O— O 1 d

All prices are in korean won and include 10% value add tax.

7.0/8.0

6.5/7.0

/7.5

/7.5

/7.5

7.5

11.0

11.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0



X
OIAFEA

Ginseng Juice

QHIX| FA
Orange Juice

EOFE=A
Tomato Juice

IETEN

Kiwi Juice

UN-QX| FA

FRESH JUICE

Mango - Orange Juice

42 |0
Perrier Water

=ct, M232}
Coke, Coke Zero

ALO|Ct
Sprite

SOFT DRINK

21 2132 et 7|F0|H, 10%2] Mz0| Zetel U YLIC
All prices are in korean won and include 10% value add tax.

15.0

12.0

12.0

15.0

12.0

4.5

3.0

3.0



DRAFT BEER

H|2t 425 (cc) 6.5
TERRA
=2H2E 300/500(cc) 50/7.0
KLOUD

SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

ChAY 13.0
Dancheong (Midori, Blue Curacao, Rum, Grenadine syrup, Mango syrup, Pineapple Juice)

XL 13.0
Sky Cloud (Blue Curacao, Malibu, Rum, Pineapple juice)

e *REEIs 13.0

Doll up (Cherry Brandy, Peachtree, Grenadine syrup, Cranberry Juice, Tonic water)

COCKTAIL

=5 ol2/0| 12.0
Blue Hawaii (Rum, Lemon, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice)

==H At 12.0
Black Russian (Vodka, Kahlua)

AARE=Z|EL 12.0
Cosmopolitan (Vodka, T-sec, Cranberry Juice, Lime)

E0}dzHE OlO| AE| 12.0
Long Island Ice Tea (Gin, Vodka, Tequila, Rum, T-sec, Coke)

0|2 AR 12.0
Midori Sour (Midori, Tonic water, Lemon)

§71 7132 et 7[&0[H, 10%2] Ma0] 2wl 5 A YLIC

O— O 1 d

All prices are in korean won and include 10% value add tax.



COCKTAIL

5| ==

Mojito (Rum, Soda, Lime)

O 2 Ef
Margarita (Tequila, Orange Juice, Lemon)

=l
Okbodan (Peachtree, Malibu, Grenadine syrup, Orange Juice)

O X| 32
Peach Crush (Peachtree, Cranberry Juice)

O|LFE2IC} *RUZ s
Pina Colada (Malibu, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice)

or= L
otESET *FEE s

Singapore Sling (Gin, Lemon, Cherry Brandy, Soda)

MASL{H| ]
Sex on the Beach (Vodka, Peachtree, Cranberry Juice, Orange Juice)

Bl (Y S *FEE s

T =22

Tequila Sunrise (Tequila, Grenadine syrup, Orange Juice)

MALT WHISKY

LCIRE:

MACALLAN 18

WA 15
MACALLAN 15

WHE 12

MACALLAN 12

=515
GLENFIDDICH 15

=4lIE12

GLENFIDDICH 12

21 2132 et 7|F0|H, 10%2] Mz0| Zetel U YLIC
All prices are in korean won and include 10% value add tax.

36.0

20.0

15.0

19.0

15.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

550.

310.

250.

300.

250.



SCOTCH

IRISH

AMERICAN

DOMESTIC

BLENDED WHISKY

ZHIER! 30
BALLANTINE'S 30

ZHIErRl 21
BALLANTINE'S 21 700m

SIAIEL! 17
BALLANTINE'S 17 700ml

SAIERI1 2
BALLANTINE'S 12

AHIA 2EHRE 21
CHIVAS ROYAL SALUTE 21

AHIA EXF 12
CHIVAS REGAL 12

x| 931 g2t

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

ZL HAH EHE
JOHNNIE WALKER RED

= MY 6

JOHN JAMESON 6

) CiL |
JACK DANIEL'S

Xl gl
0 O

JIM BEAM

J1— H
=—=517

GOLDEN BLUE 17 (450ml)

GOLDEN BLUE 12 (450ml)

§71 2t 2 A=t 71E0|H, 10%2| M=0| ZetE =Y

1 — =

L|CF.

All prices are in korean won and include 10% value add tax.

Glass

120.0

37.0

26.0

10.0

40.0

10.0

10.0

8.0

Glass
8.0

Glass
10.0

8.0

Glass

10.0

8.0

Bottle
1.900.

600.

430.

130.

650.

180.

180.

130.

Bottle
130.

Bottle
180.

130.

Bottle
180.

130.



212f|0] 510|=
EARL GREY HIGHBALL

=H|0] 5t0|=
BOMBAY HIGHBALL

I|X|Ee| 510|=
PEACHTREE HIGHBALL

SHC= 21 A

L— 11—

HENDRICK'S

SH0] AH0]0f
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

3{2|0|
TANQUERY

H|H|E]
BEEFEATER

2|0] £
GREY GOOSE

AQ| IO
SMIRNOFF

OH=s =2
HS T

ABSOLUT

= Xp5}k23
RON ZACAPA 23
HIIC| A, 2

BACARDI SILVER/ GOLD

71 2132 A=t 7|F0|H, 10%2] Mz0| &
All prices are in korean won and include 10% value add tax.

HIGHBALL

GIN

VODKA

RUM

SHz| —10H
O — 0 1

BLICY.

Glass

13.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

Glass

13.0

8.0

8.0

Glass

13.0

8.0

11.0

12.0

12.0

Bottle
200.

130.

130.

130.

Bottle

200.

130.

130.

Bottle

200.

130.



COGNAG

Glass
S|H|A| XO
HENNESSY XO 37.0
S|H|A| VSOP e
HENNESSY VSOP '

TEQUILA

Glass
HEZ Al 210
PETRON SILVER '
SN R H 1800 Of4|= 150
JOSE CUERVO 1800 ANE JO '
§k” ?‘%E 8 O
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL -

GLASS WINE

Red
I=lo|=IpSI=]

La Joya Reserve

White

2t2OF 2K E
La Joya Reserve

21 21832 ot 7|F0|H, 10%2] Mz0| Zetel U YULIC
All prices are in korean won and include 10% value add tax.

Bottle

600.

250.

Bottle

340.

250.

130.

/7.5

/7.5



RED WINE

Chile

0|8} 800.
Almaviva

2E{|A U} A 300.

MONTES Alpha "M"

=E|A ZF I HHH| A= 75.0
MONTES Alpha Cabernet Sauvignon

o2 0F &=21I0f= 65.0
La Joya Single Vineyards

France

AFCE 4| F|Ot 100.0
Chateau Nef Du Pape

AFCE 4| 22| 2fnee 22X 65.0
Chateau La Negly La Cote Rouge

S ALE 2 H2AEL 55.0
Cupidon Rol Valentain

ALtZ 2HIF BX 50.0
Delafont Libre Cours Rouge

Spain

T2k etataakx} 70.0
Gran Allegranza

L= | F 2|t 60.0
Beloki Crianza

=c|=22f 12 2| X 2H} 55.0
Aureola Gran Reserve

USA

ZEHE ZCHH] 200.
Robert Mondavi

2l E O|AE|O|E O] -0t 200.
THE RHILT Estate Pinot Noir

oS L} a] e 180.
Duckhorn Napa Valley Merlot

HO|HA LITHERL 160.

Caymus Napa Valley

21 2132 et 7|F0|H, 10%2] Mz0| Zetel U YLIC
All prices are in korean won and include 10% value add tax.



WHITE WINE

France

SligtE BXHo|=3
Delafont Mosaigue

Spain
TPARA b}
Pasas Uva

Chile
S of 2| =
La Joya Reserve

USA
AFEE = Ee|Lf LT 2| AF=H|O]
CHATEAU MONTELENA Napa Valley Chardonnay

| 2 E O|AH|O|E AF=H|O
THE HILT Estate Chardonnay

= HEAFZH[O]
LONG BARN Chardonnay

CHAMPAGNE
France
Hol s Y2z
Moet & Chandon Imperial

ROSE WINE

France

2 BT FtEA| Y E T{o] EE=X 2X
Le Petit Caboche Vin De Pays Vaucluse Rose

SPARKLING WINE

Spain

Z20|A EH[ZL|Y EE
| ouis de Vernier Brut

Italy

HC[X] I =0[H|, H=X|2S2| HEFAT NI
Medici Ermete, Quercioli Lambrusco Secco

SILEAL
Luca Bosio

§71 7132 et 7[&0[H, 10%2] Ma0] 2wl 5 A YLIC

All prices are in korean won and include 10% value add tax.

60.0

40.0

35.0

230.

200.

35.0

130.

35.0

50.0

40.0

32.0



SNACK

0|2 A|2F Snack Order time 11:00 ~ 22:30

DE HRX|X F2HA

Assorted Ham and Cheese Crachers 33.0
ANI| AEZAH|0|Z M E (AT 2341 239
Beef Strip Steak Salad and Asian dressing '
SH|QI012} 2ei4] (20f: .- 220N 19
Smoked Salmon and Ganish '
Assorted seasonal fruits '
S URHE[ .
Assorted Potato French Fries '
S 12Tt 24Kt (SHE e 519
Fried Chicken Wing and French Fries '
QHAX|2 1Dt 2RI 519
Seasoned Spicy Chicken & French Fries '
7<I3| *Ho
= T
Chill Shrimp Plate 22.3
21E MR 22.9
Fried Shrimp with Hot Pepper Sauce '
24 E St B2 (S:0[EN2I A 510
Proscitto Ham and Melon '
a[=RIES
Dry Snack 19.9

21 2132 et 7|F0|H, 10%2] Mz0| Zetel U YLIC
All prices are in korean won and include 10% value add tax.



SNACK

O|2A|2F Snack Order time 11:00 ~ 22:30

=5 MELX[QF ZRHEL (FHL7 =t BX|22]:0]=4h)
Club Sandwich and French Fries

AEO|TMEQX|Qt ARSI (ATI[:ZZAN
Steak Sandwich and French Fries

Z|H OlE EOFEAA TIAEIQ DM

Home Made Tomato sauce “Linguini” Pasta and Garlic Bread

S AA IEAERL OHsH
Cream sauce Pasta and Garlic Bread

ATID| 2k| 2est

10O -

Beef Kimchi Fried Rice with Fried Egg

ATV 2odt

= =

Beef Fried Rice with Fried Egg

SHAH|O|Z HEY
Chop Steak Rice

ZH|H|0]4 I[X}
Combination Pizza

SAH|O| 2 OFAN A EL HAFR] =8| (A7 2341
Chop Steak with Seasonal Salad (Balsamic Dressing)

A9 SO MR HIA Q2(2 0=
Spanish Shrimp Gamba and Garlic Bread

o721 2tA2 #lat 7|F0|H, 10%2| Alg0| el U
All prices are in korean won and include 10% value add tax.

LICE.

18.9

21.9

18.9

18.9

16.9

17.9

21.9

18.9

29.9

21.9



SPECIAL WINE

USA Napa Valley

7|22 A2 |H I ==0t 2019 ( 750m!l )
2019 Kistler Pinot Noir Russian River Valley

7|=2] EHlE 2E612A AFEH|0] 2019 ( 750m! )
2019 Kistler Trenton Roadhouse Chardonnay Russian River Valley

7|=2]{ 510|E HIOFE AFEL[0] 2019 (750ml)
2019 Kistler Hyde Vineyard Chardonnay Carneros

?|&2 BIOFE AFEU|O] A0 DAE 2019 (750ml)
2019 Kistler Vineyard Chardonnay Sonoma Valley

7[&2] 1ol & 2I0F= AFE1H[0] 2019 ( 750ml)
2019 Kistler Vine Hill Vineyard Chardonnay Russian River Valley

2|XIE G OB = 2019 IO = 50 ( 750ml )
Richard G Peterson 2019 Pinot Noir

2| XIE G O|E= 2014 E&| 25| (750ml)
Richard G Peterson 2014 Brut Rose

OFR= EAM| (750ml)
Amuse Bouche 2019

21 2132 et 7|F0|H, 10%2] Mz0| Zetel U YLIC
All prices are in korean won and include 10% value add tax.

350.

430.

430.

450.

450.

450.

600.

850.



